
U10 RED James Del Bel 647-449-5460 james.p.delbel@gmail.com Sun May 11 8:00 AM Al Palladini West Tues May 13 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Wed May 14 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink D

U11 RED Nick Giordano 416-505-7240 algnick@yahoo.ca Sun May 11 9:00 AM Al Palladini West Tues May 13 6:00 PM Sports Village Rink C Wed May 14 6:00 PM Sports Village Rink C

U12 RED Frank Pittella 416-951-6633 fpittella93@outlook.com Sun May 11 10:00 AM Al Palladini West Tues May 13 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink D Wed May 14 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U12 BLUE Mark Cavalcante 416-315-3397 mark.cavalcante@gmail.com Sun May 11 11:00 AM Al Palladini West Tues May 13 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink D Wed May 14 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink D

U 13 BLUE Rob Colosimo 416-454-1659 colosimorob@gmail.com Sun May 11 12:00 PM Al Palladini West Tues May 13 7:00 PM Sports Village Rink C Wed May 14 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U14 RED Massimo Sciarra 416-889-4148 carmasciarra@gmail.com Mon May 12 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Wed May 14 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink D

U 14 BLUE Tony Sangiuliano 416-318-7474 TonySangiuliano@rogers.com Mon May 12 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Tues May 13 8:00 PM Sports Village Rink C

U 15 RED Giulio Forlingieri 416-936-6272 giulioforlingieri@gmail.com Mon May 12 6:00 PM Sports Village Rink C Tues May 13 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U 15 BLUE Adrian Leung  416-898-3876 awleung09@gmail.com Mon May 12 7:00 PM Sports Village Rink C Tues May 13 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U 16 RED Chris Panagopoulos 416-560-7575 cpanago@hotmail.com Mon May 12 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink D Tues May 13 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink D

U 16 BLUE Michael Bowe 647-923-3050 mjbo17@yahoo.ca Mon May 12 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink D Tues May 13 9:15 PM Sports Village Rink D

U 17 RED Dan Harrington 647-212-5381 dan.harrington@grainger.ca Mon May 12 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Wed May 14 9:00 PM Sports Village Rink C

U 17 BLUE Frank Stornelli 416-898-7494 stornelli21@gmail.com Mon May 12 8:00 PM Sports Village Rink C Wed May 14 9:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U17 WHITE Domenic Mendolia 416-723-8712 doomie75@hotmail.com Mon May 12 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink D Wed May 14 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U 18 RED Oren Braude 416-710-8281 rangersredu17@gmail.com Mon May 12 9:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Wed May 14 7:00 PM Sports Village Rink C

U 18 BLUE Nicholas Romano 647-961-9949 nromano4576@gmail.com Mon May 12 9:00 PM Sports Village Rink C Wed May 14 9:15 PM Sports Village Rink D

U 18 WHITE Vito Modugno 416-986-2283 Vito.Modugno@Enbridge.com Mon May 12 9:15 PM Sports Village Rink D Wed May 14 8:00 PM Sports Village Rink C
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